
NOTES 

I. ALL DEVICES SHALL COMPILE WITH THE LATEST EDITION OF THE

TMUTCD

2. ALL DEVICE SPACING SHALL BE ACCORDING TO STANDARD DETAIL

804S-l 9 OF 9 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN

3. ALL ROAD CLOSURES SHALL HA VE UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICE

PRESENT AT ALL TIMES

4. ALL BARRICADES AND SIGNS SHALL HAVE SAND BAGS INSTALLED AT TIME OF

INSTALLATION TO PREVENT WIND FROM DISPLACING THEM.

5. ALL DEVICES SHALL BE NIGHT TIME COMPLIANT

6. ALL "NO PARKING" SIGNS IN NEIGHBORHOODS SHALL REMAIN IN

PLACE FROM DEC 7, 2018 THRU DEC 24, 2018

7. ALL DETOUR ROUTES SHALL BE SET 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO ROAD CLOSURES

8. FOUR TRAFFIC BARRELS SHALL BE PLACED IT FRONT OF ALL MESSAGE BOARDS

PLAN 1---------FUN RUN 

PLAN 2---------STRA TFORD CLOS URE 

PLAN 3---------ROAD CLOSURE 
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DATE EVENT 

Saturday, December 1, 2018 Fun Run 

Sunday, December 2, 2018 Stars 

Monday, December 3, 2018 Stars 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Stars 

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 DARK 

Thursday, December 6, 2018 DARK 

Friday, December 7, 2018 Private Party 

Saturday, December 8, 2018 Preview Party 

Sundav, December 9, 2018 DARK 

Monday, December 10, 2018 Grand Opening 

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Free 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Free 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 Free 

Friday, December 14, 2018 Paid 

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Paid 

Sunday, December 16, 2018 Paid 

Monday, December 17, 2018 Free 

Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Free 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 Free 

Thursday, December 20, 2018 Paid 

Friday, December 21, 2018 Paid 

Saturday, December 22, 2018 Paid 

Sunday, December 23, 2018 Paid 
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NOTES AND LEGENDS 
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REMOVE TIME PL AN 
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